

RRSMD-25-26 REO 11992221 4141 4121

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PRSNIC-RRSMD/25-2600 Approved

2953 05/07/11. 2240 990 050420 502490

Approved Cont. No. 19/00000/25-26 DIVISION

(4095 509/212)

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Start 12/16/12 MB No. 3412
Date of Completion 11/16/12

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RRSMP-152-N

3rd ON A/C Bill

ABSTRACT OF 1st COST

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work — Const. of Road					
in REO Renikonda Madhopura					
Road from Harde Chowk to					
Harde Sahutota under MMASUY					
(RRSMP)					
Package No. — RRSMP/24-25 April-07					
Agency — S.B. Construction P.V.					
Aggr. No. — 19/CMBP/25-26					
Date of Commencement — 12.06.25					
Date of Completion — 11.06.26					
1/1) clearing and grubbing					
Road land — E/I					
0.225 Ha. wide TMB by (10)					

@ Rs 73248.75/Ha — Rs. 16481.~					
2/2) Const. of sub-grade and					
earthen shoulder — E/I					
549.45 m ³ wide TMB by (10)					
135.00 m ³ " " " (14)					
684.45 m ³					
@ Rs 244.02/m ³ — Rs. 167019.~					
3/3) Const. of G.S.B by					
Pr well graded material — E/I					
28.465 m ³ wide TMB by (10)					
@ Rs 3184.63/m ³ — Rs. 90650.~					
4/4) P.V. laying spreading and					
compacting WBM Gr. - 3 — E/I					
65.325 m ³ wide TMB by (11)					
@ Rs 6365.01/m ³ — Rs. 415794.~					
0					
CO. Rs. 689944.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5) Plr and applying primer Coat with BT emulsion (SS-1) ——— E/I					
871.00 m ² wide TMB by (14)					
870.994 m ² unit					
@ Rs 56.28/m ² ———				Rs.	49020.00
6/6) Plr and applying tack Coat with BT emulsion (RS-1) ——— E/I					
3029.20 m ² wide TMB by (15)					
@ Rs 19.33/m ² ———				Rs.	58554.00
7/7) Plr and laying Semi dense bituminous Coat. with 100-120 TPH batch — comp. as per T.S.					

75.73 m ³ wide TMB by (15)					
@ Rs 13882.98/m ³ ———				Rs.	1051358.00
8/8) Const. of cm-reinforced Cement Conc. Pavement — comp. as per T.S.					
102.263 m ³ wide TMB by (11)					
@ Rs 8463.55/m ³ ———				Rs.	865508.00
9/16) Plr. & fixing of typical MNGSY infirmatary sign board 1.0 Nos wide TMB by (11)					
@ Rs 10531.54/each ———				Rs.	10532.00
				Rs.	27,24916.00
Add 18% GST (4) Rs					490485.00
Add 1% L.Cess (5) Rs					27249.00
Add 5% fee @ 10% (6) Rs					31541.00
				Rs.	32,74191.00

Continuation

18

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
				BF Rs. 3274191.00
Less 5.99 y. Below	(-)			Ra 196124.00
				Ra. 3078067.00
Less previous payment	(-)			Ra. 1737832.00
				Ra. 1340235.00

Herman
19/12/25
OK

Material statement of this Bill

1) Earth work - 135.0 m ³ @ 35.25 =	Ra. 4759.00
2) SDBC - (75.73 m ³)	Ra. 4758.75
i) 9.5 to 4.75 mm - 63.05 m ³ @ 602.28 =	Ra. 37974.00
ii) 4.75 mm below - 45.38 m ³ @ 434.95 =	Ra. 19715.00
iii) Filler - 3.35 m ³ @ 3150.00 =	Ra. 10553.00
3) BT Emulsion (SS-1) - 0.740 MT	
4) BT Emulsion (RS-1) - 0.833 MT	
5) Bitumen - 8.126 MT	
6) Waste plastic - 0.611 MT	
	Ra. 73001.00
S. Fee @ 10% =	Ra. 7300.00
Add previous S. Fee @ 10% =	Ra. 24241.00
	Ra. 31541.00

Continuation